
Arbre ascendant
7 générations

Dimanche 7 juillet 2024 20:14

De LÉON Hervé +~1264

De LÉON Guiomarch +~1239

De PENTHIÈVRE Marie

De LÉON Conan +~1231

De PENTHIÈVRE Alix °~1170

De PENTHIÈVRE Étie

. .

De LÉON Guiomarch +~1208

De POHER Margelie

De PENTHIÈVRE Henri °~1110 +~1190

De VENDÔME Mahaut

De PENTHIÈVRE Conan °~1160 +1201/

. Aliènor

De LÉON Guiomarch °~1130 +~1179

De PENTHIÈVRE Nobil °1150/ +~1208

De POHER Tanguy

. Azenor

De PENTHIÈVRE Étie °~1056 +1137

De GUINGAMP Havoise °~1075 +~1135

De PREUILLY Jean °~1110 +1184/

De LAVARDIN Richilde +~1201

De PENTHIÈVRE Henri °~1110 +~1190

De VENDÔME Mahaut

De LÉON Hervé °~1116 +1169
De LÉON Guiomarch °1084/ +~1157

De CORNOUAILLE .

De CHAMPAGNE Sybille °~1115
De BLOIS Étienne °~1097 +1154

De BOULOGNE Mathilde °~1104 +1152

De PENTHIÈVRE Henri °~1110 +~1190
De PENTHIÈVRE Étie °~1056 +1137

De GUINGAMP Havoise °~1075 +~1135

De VENDÔME Mahaut
De PREUILLY Jean °~1110 +1184/

De LAVARDIN Richilde +~1201

De POHER Bernard
De POHER Tanguy

De CORNOUAILLE Hodie

De PENTHIÈVRE Éon °~1007 +~1079
De RENNES Geoffroi °~0974 +1008

De NORMANDIE Havoise °~0981 +~1034

De CORNOUAILLE Agnè °~1005
De CORNOUAILLE Alain °~0985 +~1058

De NANTES Judith +~1064

De BLOIS Thibaud °~1019 +1089
De BLOIS Eudes °~0989 +1037

D' AUVERGNE Ermengar °~0990 +~1040

De CRÉPY Adélaïde +~1100
De CRÉPY Raoul °~1021 +1074

De BAR-SUR-AUBE Adè °~1015 +1053

De PREUILLY Geoffroy °~1086 +~1145
De PREUILLY Geoffroy +~1103

De VENDÔME Euphrosi +1109/

De CHÂTEAUDUN Mathi
De CHÂTEAUDUN Hugue

De FRÉTEVAL Agnès

De LAVARDIN Haimeri
De LAVARDIN Haimon

.. ..

Du BOUCHET Marie +1154/
Du BOUCHET Geoffroy +1107/

De LA FERTÉ .

De PENTHIÈVRE Étie °~1056 +1137
De PENTHIÈVRE Éon °~1007 +~1079

De CORNOUAILLE Agnè °~1005

De GUINGAMP Havoise °~1075 +~1135
De BLOIS Thibaud °~1019 +1089

De CRÉPY Adélaïde +~1100

De PREUILLY Jean °~1110 +1184/
De PREUILLY Geoffroy °~1086 +~1145

De CHÂTEAUDUN Mathi

De LAVARDIN Richilde +~1201
De LAVARDIN Haimeri

Du BOUCHET Marie +1154/


